WOODLANDS
HOTEL

Lunch Menu

Available 12-2pm

Sandwiches on White, Brown or Gluten Free bread

Served with Chips or Salad
Soup & Sandwich
Soup, Sandwich & Chips

Fillings:

Ham, Cheese & Tomato GF

Egg & Chive Mayonnaise GF

Tuna & Sweetcorn Mayonnaise GF
Cheese & Pickle v

Selection of Teas and Coffees available

Tray Bakes

Tiffin

Millionaire Shortcake

Peppermint Slice

4 Pieces of Shortbread

Gluten Free Chocolate & Pecan Brownie
Gluten Free Apple & Elderflower Slice vG
Scone, Jam & Butter
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£6.00
£8.00
£9.50

From £2.35

£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.75
£2.75
£2.25
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WOODLANDS
HOTEL

Lunch Menu

Starters

Soup of the Day GFA Vv

Chicken Liver Pate, Oatcakes, Red Onion Chutney GFA
Breaded Halloumi, Garlic Dip v

Panko Breaded King Prawns, Sweet Chilli Dip

Smoked Salmon Mousse, Melba, Cucumber Chutney Gra

Mains

Battered/Breaded Haddock, Chips, Peas

Scampi, Chips, Peas

Macaroni Cheese with Chips or Garlic Bread v

Steak Casserole, Flaky Pastry, Peas, Chips or Mash GFa

Fillet of Seabass, Balsamic Vegetables, Dauphinoise Potato GF
Chicken Balti, Rice & Naan

Penne Pasta Bolognese

BBQ Beef Burger, Chips & Salad Gra

Penne Pasta, Roasted Vegetables, Tomato & Herb Sauce
Vegetable Rogan Josh, Rice & Sourdough Pitta GFA vG

Crispy Chicken Caesar Style Salad

Flaked Poached Salmon Salad, Tomato, Pepper & Lime Chutney Gr
Thai Inspired Crispy Vegetable & Sweet Chilli Burger, Vegan Cheddar,
Chips & Salad vG

Desserts - All served with Vanilla Ice Cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Toffee Sauce GraA v

Gin & Elderflower Cheesecake, Red Berry Coulis

Chocolate & Orange Brownie Mousse Cake, Chocolate Sauce Gr VG
Strawberry Mousse, Local Berries & Meringue Crumble GF v
Duo/Trio of Ice Cream or Sorbet

Ice Cream: Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Mint Choc Chip, Butterscotch or Salted Caramel Gr v

Sorbet: Lime, Raspberry or Passion Fruit GF vG
Dairy Free Ice Cream: Vanilla, Chocolate or Raspberry Gr vG
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£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£5.50

£10.00
£10.00
£8.00
£10.00
£10.00
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00
£8.00
£9.00
£10.00
£11.00
£9.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£3.00/£4.00

GF - Gluten Free GFA - Gluten Free Adaptable V- Vegetarian VG - Vegan
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