



£2.25

Lunch Menu

Available 12-2pm

Scone, Jam & Butter

<u>Sandwiches</u> on White, Brown or Gluten Free bread	
Served with Chips or Salad	£6.00
Soup & Sandwich	£8.00
Soup, Sandwich & Chips	£9.50

Fillings:

Ham, Cheese & Tomato GF Egg & Chive Mayonnaise GF Tuna & Sweetcorn Mayonnaise GF Cheese & Pickle V

Selection of Teas and Coffees available	From £2.35
Tray Bakes	
Tiffin	£2.25
Millionaire Shortcake	£2.25
Peppermint Slice	£2.25
4 Pieces of Shortbread	£2.25
Gluten Free Chocolate & Pecan Brownie	£2.75
Gluten Free Apple & Elderflower Slice VG	£2.75





Lunch Menu

<u>Starters</u>

Soup of the Day GFA V	£5.00
Chicken Liver Pate, Oatcakes, Red Onion Chutney GFA	£5.50
Breaded Halloumi, Garlic Dip v	£5.50
Panko Breaded King Prawns, Sweet Chilli Dip	£6.50
Smoked Salmon Mousse, Melba, Cucumber Chutney GFA	£5.50

Mains

Battered/Breaded Haddock, Chips, Peas	£10.00
Scampi, Chips, Peas	£10.00
Macaroni Cheese with Chips or Garlic Bread V	£8.00
Steak Casserole, Flaky Pastry, Peas, Chips or Mash GFA	£10.00
Fillet of Seabass, Balsamic Vegetables, Dauphinoise Potato GF	£10.00
Chicken Balti, Rice & Naan	£9.00
Penne Pasta Bolognese	£9.00
BBQ Beef Burger, Chips & Salad GFA	£10.00
Penne Pasta, Roasted Vegetables, Tomato & Herb Sauce	£8.00
Vegetable Rogan Josh, Rice & Sourdough Pitta GFA VG	£9.00
Crispy Chicken Caesar Style Salad	£10.00
Flaked Poached Salmon Salad, Tomato, Pepper & Lime Chutney GF	£11.00
Thai Inspired Crispy Vegetable & Sweet Chilli Burger, Vegan Cheddar,	£9.00
Chips & Salad VG	

<u>Desserts</u> - All served with Vanilla Ice Cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Toffee Sauce GFA V	£5.00
Gin & Elderflower Cheesecake, Red Berry Coulis	£5.00
Chocolate & Orange Brownie Mousse Cake, Chocolate Sauce GF VG	£5.00
Strawberry Mousse, Local Berries & Meringue Crumble GF V	£5.00
Duo/Trio of Ice Cream or Sorbet	£3.00/£4.00

Ice Cream: Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Mint Choc Chip, Butterscotch or Salted Caramel $\,$ GF $\,$ V

Sorbet: Lime, Raspberry or Passion Fruit GF VG

Dairy Free Ice Cream: Vanilla, Chocolate or Raspberry GF VG